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Executive Committee
President
Dr. J. Christopher Buddo, Professor & Dean 

College of Fine Arts and Communication 

buddoj@ecu.edu

Immediate Past President
Dr. Marianna Walker, Associate Professor of Communication Sciences and Disorders 

College of Allied Health Sciences 

744-6093, walker@ecu.edu

Vice-President and President-Elect
Robert Orlikoff, Professor and Dean 

College of Allied Health 

orlikoffr16@ecu.edu

Student Vice Presidents
William Guiler 

Dana Shefet 

Secretary
Katelyn Rouse, Clinical Assistant Professor 

Allied Health Service and Information Management 

744-6181, hardyka16@ecu.edu

Treasurer
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Dr. Leigh Cellucci, Associate Dean and Professor 

College of Allied Health Sciences 

744-6072, celluccie@ecu.edu

Public Information
Tarek Abdel-Salam, Professor of Engineering 

College of Engineering and Technology 

328-9663, abdelsalamt@ecu.edu

Directors
Charles R. Ewen, Professor of Anthropology 

Harriot College of Arts and Sciences 

328-9454, ewenc@ecu.edu

Dr. Todd Fraley, Associate Dean and Director, EC Scholars 

Honors College 

737-5083, fraleyt@ecu.edu

Dr. Lynn Roeder, Dean of Students, Wright Building 

328-9297, roederl@ecu.edu

Administrative Assistant
Jeanne Watkins, Campus Operations, 1001 E. 4th Street 

328-4257, phikappaphi@ecu.edu

Standing Committee Chairs
Faculty and Sta� Selection Committee Chair
Vacant

National Fellowship/Freshman and Senior Awards Committee
Holly F. Mathews, Faculty Member in the Anthropology Department,

Harriot College of Arts and Sciences, Flanagan F207 

328-9452, mathewsh@ecu.edu
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Initiation Ceremony and Reception Committee
Karen Vail-Smith, Teaching Professor of Health Education and Promotion, 

College of Health and Human Performance 

328-0026, vailsmithk@ecu.edu

Jeanne Watkins, Campus Operations, 1001 E. 4th Street 

328-4257, phikappaphi@ecu.edu

News & Events
Newsletters

Past Events

 Follow us on Twitter

 Follow us on Instagram

 Renew Your Membership
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